

GSA "Heat Wave Classic"

July 22 (Southern Oaks, Easley SC) & 23 (Pickens CC, Pickens SC) Entry Fee: \$125 member; \$135 non-member (36 holes); \$65 & \$75 (18 holes)

Entry includes two tournament rounds, tee gift, and awards.

Entry deadline is July 15, 2017. Entries are accepted until this date or the field is full and payment must accompany entry to be eligible. Withdrawals prior to entry deadline will receive a full refund. After the June 15 deadline, a \$25 administrative fee will be deducted. Refunds after tee times are posted are at the discretion of the tournament directors.

Eligibility: Entries are open to male and female amateur golfers ages 10-18 as of July 22, 2017 and current collegiate players for college division.

Format: Two-day individual stroke play. Saturday round at *Southern Oaks Golf Course* (864) 859-6698 and Sunday round at *Pickens Country Club* (864) 878-6083.

Age Divisions:

Boys & Girls 10-12 (red tees, 18 holes). Girls 13-18 (red tees, 36 holes). Boys 13-18 (blue tees, 36 holes). College men (blue tees, 36 holes). College women (green tees, 36 holes).

Caddies: Each competitor is expected to walk and carry his or her own bag. Pull carts allowed. **Attire:** Proper golf attire must be worn at all times. No jeans or cargo shorts will be permitted. Shirts must be tucked in and hats worn forward.

Practice Rounds: Practice rounds are available by calling Southern Oaks & Pickens CC. **Spectator Carts:** Spectator carts available through the pro shop. Carts must remain on the path at all times.

Contact: Todd McAlister (864-616-4202) Todd Carter (864-884-1761)

Email: tsquaredgolf@gmail.com

This GSA junior event is a 4 multiplier point's tournament for state junior golf rankings.

ENTRY FORM – GSA HEAT WAVE CLASSIC Southern Oaks & Pickens CC July 22-23, 2017

APPLICATION FOR ENTRY - \$ 125 member; \$135 non-member (36 holes). \$65 member; \$75 non-member (18 holes)

Name	Age (as of 7/22/17): Birthdate: Gender: M / F Handicap / Avg. Score			
Address				
City	State Zip	Parent/Guardian		
Phone (home)	(cell)	(email)		
Graduation Vear	Instagram	Twitter	Shirt siza	

*****Make checks or money order payable to <i>T Square Sports</i>	and mail to 104 Highland Rd., Eas	sley S.C. 29640****
	,	•